larch-networks.com
T
ai
lo
r-
m
ad
e

larch-networks.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Models Description
LN-2312GP-2XGF 12x1G ETH+ 2x10G, PoE 180W
LN-2312GMP-2XGF 12x1G ETH+ 2x10G, PoE 400W
LN-2312G-2XGF 12x1G ETH+ 2x10G, no PoE
LN-2312G-2GF 12x1G ETH+ 2x1G, no PoE
LN-2312-SERIES
In all configurations: USB, OOB, and Console.
All switches include a 1-year HW Warranty.